GW KANJB6.EM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
1 | Version 1.5 | 2026-04-23
 ﻿
GW KANJB6.EM
Datasheet
Published by ams-OSRAM AG

3 | Version 1.5 | 2026-04-23
 ﻿
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature  Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 450 mA
ΦV
GW KANJB6.EM-SSTP-30S3 3000 K 2240 ... 3040 lm Q65113A1487
GW KANJB6.EM-SSTP-40S3 4000 K 2240 ... 3040 lm Q65113A1488
GW KANJB6.EM-SSTP-50S3 5000 K 2240 ... 3040 lm Q65113A1489
GW KANJB6.EM-SSTP-57S3 5700 K 2240 ... 3040 lm Q65113A1490
GW KANJB6.EM-SSTP-65S3 6500 K 2240 ... 3040 lm Q65113A1485
﻿
GW KANJB6.EM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
4 | Version 1.5 | 2026-04-23